
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
++++++++++++++++++++++++++ +++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

+++ +

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ ++++++++++
++++++++++

p = 0.45

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 1000 2000 3000 4000

KIRC−Time in days

S
ur

vi
va

l p
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

Strata + +METTL3=HIGH METTL3=LOW


